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nazwisko

145 tEGOWSKI
146 WERNEROWICZ
125 FALKOWSKI

53 BtACH
147 BIALOBLOCKI

35 KOSTECKA

11 KOT

30 PRZYBORKIEWICZ
56 NIESPOREK
103 PRZYBORKIEWICZ
122 SALACH

imie

KAMIL
ADAM
tUKASZ
PIOTR
BARTOSZ
JUSTYNA
ALEKSANDRA
KRZYSZTOF
EWA
ZUZANNA
MALGORZATA

lec

T

AARZLIAARAZLLLELEL

kat_gen

Honorowy 1963m
Honorowy 1963m
Honorowy 1963m
Honorowy 1963m
Honorowy 1963m
Honorowy 1963m
Honorowy 1963m
Honorowy 1963m
Honorowy 1963m
Honorowy 1963m
Honorowy 1963m

czas
06:36,0
08:07,0
08:18,0
08:36,0
09:03,0
09:29,0
10:02,0
10:03,0
11:27,0
11:53,0
11:59,0

miasto

GtOGOWO

BRZOZOWKA

DZIKOWO

KOWALEWO POMORSKIE
DOBRZEJEWICE
LUBIANKA

TORUN

TORUN

TORUN

TORUN

KOWALEWO POMORSKIE

klub

OGRODNIK TEAM
TECHNIKUM BUDOWLANE
KLUB BIEGACZA T2/4
TYTJA

DOBRZEJEWICE

FITKOT

AKPB MARMEL TORUN



